SX1262XXXN0S1 sub-GHz
wireless module
SX1262SXXXN0S1 Wireless Module
Hardware Specifications
V1.1
SX1262XXXN0S1 sub-GHz
wireless module
Content

parameter descriptions
December 30, 2020
11. Ordering Information
Index Part Number Description
1 SX1262S868N0S1 868MHz frequency band, tape
packaging\tape packaging
2 SX1262S915N0S1 915 MHz frequency band, tape
packaging\tape packaging
12. Statement
1. Due to product version upgrades or other reasons, the content of this document will be updated from time
to time. Unless otherwise agreed, this document is only used as a guide, and the statements, information
and recommendations in this document do not constitute any express or implied warranty.
2. The company reserves the right of final interpretation and modification of all the information provided, if any
changes are made without prior notice.
SX1262XXXN0S1 sub-GHz
wireless module
1
13
13. Contact us
Company: Shenzhen Vollgo Technology Co., Ltd.
Address : Room 1411, Building A, Zhiyun Industrial Park, No. 13 Huaxing
Road, Henglang Community, Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong
Tel: 0755-23040053
Fax: 0755-21031236
Official website: www.vollgo.com
Business cooperation: sales@vollgo.com